stevebreami@me.com

Berlin

German mobile +49 17664629966
English mobile+44 7811345048



NOMINATIONS AND AWARDS

NOMINATION ART DIRECTORS GUILD AWARD FOR EXCELENCE IN ART DIRECTION
HOMELAND

NOMINATION ART DIRECTORS GUILD AWARD FOR EXCELENCE IN ART DIRECTION
V FOR VENDETTA

SHARED EMMY AWARD FOR ART DIRECTION ‘GREAT EXPECTATIONS.

SKILLS

2D AND 3D DRAWING VECTOR WORKS/RHINO/SKETCHUP.

GERMAN /ENGLISH LANGUAGE.

GOOD KNOWLEDGE OF CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES.

EXPERIENCE OF SETTING UP ART DEPARTMENTS ON LOCATION IN VARIOUS
COUNTRIES.



2021
2021
2019/20
2019
2018
2017/18
2017
rA0) ()
2014/2015
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005

FILM AND T.V. PROJECTS.

FBI INTERNATIONAL
RESURECTION
UNCHARTED
BRIDGETON
BAGHDAD CENTRAL.
CURRENT WARS
FEARLESS
HOMELAND

A.D

BLACK SAILS
MASTER OF FARNOW
THOR DARKWORLD
CLOUD ATLAS
RUSSIAN DISKO
DON 2

HANNA

TEACHING

BLACK DEATH

POLL

PANDORUM

11-2 KNIGHTS
TEACHING.
MIRRORS

THE INTERNATIONAL
AMAZING GRACE.

V FOR VENDETTA

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE 3.

TV SERIES BUDAPEST
MINI SERIES MORROCCO
FEATURE BERLIN
NETFLIX LONDON
MINI SERIES MOROCCO
FEATURE LONDON
T.V MINI SERIES LONDON
TV SERIES BERLIN

TV FILM MOROCCO.
T.V SERIES CAPE TOWN
TV MIN SERIES SCHWERIN
FEATURE LONDON
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN

I FS FILM SCHOOL
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN

I FS FILM SCHOOL
FEATURE BUCHEREST
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE LONDON
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE BERLIN

ART DIRECTOR

SUPERVISING ART DIR

A.D SET DEC
ART DIRECTOR

SUPERVISING ART DIR.

ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR

SUPERVISING ART DIR.

ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
COLOGNE

SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
COLOGNE

ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR



2005
2004/5
2004

2004 AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
1999/2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1991

ALIEN VS PREDITOR
BLACKWATERLIGHTSHIP
LAWS OF ATTRACTION

TIMELINE

BEYOND BOARDERS

GATHERING STORM

REIGN OF FIRE
DYNOTOPIA

MISTS OF AVALON
ENEMY AT THE GATES

THE WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH

FARSCAPE
WING COMMANDER
INTERIOR DESIGN
LEGIONAIRES
SAVING PRIVATE RYAN
EVENT HORIZON
MOJO
TITANIC
SURVIVING PICASSO
SHARPE
GOLDEN EYE
BEYOND RANGOON
CUT THROAT ISLAND
NORSEMEN
THE THREE MUSKETEERS
SHARPE
BROKEN DREAMS

FEATURE PRAGUE
TV FILM IRELAND
FEATURE IRELAND
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE CANADA
FEATURE CANADA
TV FILM LONDON
FEATURE IRELAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE PRAGUE
FEATURE BERLIN
FEATURE ENGLAND
TV SERIES LONDON
FEATURE ENGLAND
HOTEL ENGLAND
FEATURE MOROCCO
FEATURE IRELAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE MEXICO
FEATURE ENGLAND
TV SERIES ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE MALTA
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE VIENNA/CORNWALL
TV SERIES LONDON
FEATURE LONDON
ENGLAND

1990 ROBIN HOOD PRINCE OF THIEVES FEATURE

SET DESIGNER

ART DIRECTOR

ART DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
ART DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
SET DESIGNER
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER
DRAUGHTSMAN

SET DESIGNER
VEHICLES/STANDBY
SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGN/ARTIST
SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER
ASSISTANT ART DIR.
SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER

SET DESIGNER/STAND BY



1991

1991

1990
1989
1989
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1985
1985
1984
1984
1983
1983
1983
1982
1981

1981

1981

1980
1980
1979
1979
1978
1977
1977

DUEL OF LOVE

ARCHITECTURAL MODEL OF SHOPPING CENTER

HIGHLANDER 3

A GHOST IN MONTECARLO
NAKED TANGO

GREAT EXPECTATIONS
DANGEROUSE LOVE

TEEN AGENT

GEMS

MAMMA LUCIA
SUPERMAN 4

TALES FROM THE CRYPT
WHITE KNIGHTS

THE COLIN’S STORY
ABSOLUTE BEGINERS
BRAZIL

LADY AND THE HIGHAWYMAN
DREAM CHILD

COMING OUT OF THE ICE
BOOMARANG

BURRIED ALIVE

GULAG

OLIVER TWIST

RIELLY ACE OF SPIES
POPEYE THE FILM

RAISE THE TITANIC

THE ARABIAN ADVENTURE
ESCAPE TO ATHENA

THE EMPIRE STRIKES BACK
INTERNATIONAL VELVET

TV FILM ENGLAND
FEATURE CANADA
TV FILM ENGLAND
FEATURE ARGENTINA
TV MINI SERIES ENGLAND
TV FILM ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
T.V SERIES ENGLAND
TV MINI SERIES SERBIA
FEATURE ENGLAND
T.V SERIES ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
TV FILM ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND
TV SERIES ENGLAND
FEATURE MALTA
FEATURE MALTA
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE RHODES
FEATURE ENGLAND
FEATURE ENGLAND

ART DIRECTOR

SET DESIGNER

ASSISTANT ART DIRECTOR

SET DESIGNER
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER
DESIGN ASSISTANT
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER

ASSISTANT ART DIRECTOR

SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
LEAD SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER
SETR DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER



‘'uncharted:

NEW YORK ROOFTOP

INTERIOR C17 AIRCRAFT



CHECKPOINT ‘BAGHDAD CENTRAL’




CURRENT WARS, EXT NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE.




WORLD FAIR SET, CURRENT WARS.
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WORLD TRADE FAIR SET, BUILT ON LOCATION LONDON: ‘CURRENT WAR’
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REFUGEE CAMP: LOCATION BUILD HOMELAND.




SETS BUILT IN
MOROCCO

A.D THE BIBLE CONTINUES.
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INTERIOR LONDON HOUSE 1704: ‘BLACK SAILS’ CAPE TOWN SOUTH AFRICA.




SET BUILT FOR ‘MIRRORS’ LOCATION ROMANIA.
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MIRRORS: interior Mayflower Store




COLOR SCHEME ELEVATIONS:DON 2




SETS ’REIGN OF FIRE’

BUILT LOCATION
IRELAND







OTHER FILMS

Action vehicles ‘Saving private Ryan’ New York street ‘Mama Lucia’




